BaseLine Item Detail			PKF-Mark III, Inc.		Sparwick Contracting, Inc.		Agate Construction Co., Inc.		Kyle Conti Construction, LLC		Mount Construction Co., Inc.	
Item No. Unit Code	Qty UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1 104-0002	1.00 L.S.	Mobilization	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$77,278.00	\$77,278.00	\$166,396.00	\$166,396.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00
2 208-0008	750.00 L.F.	Heavy Duty Silt Fence	\$11.00	\$8,250.00	\$4.00	\$3,000.00	\$11.00	\$8,250.00	\$12.00	\$9,000.00	\$12.00	\$9,000.00
3 211-0001	750.00 L.F.	Temporary Orange Plastic Fence	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	\$1.00	\$750.00	\$7.75	\$5,812.50	\$10.00	\$7,500.00	\$15.00	\$11,250.00
4 214-0001	1.00 L.S.	Vibration and Displacement Monitoring	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
5 417-0108	50,000.00 USD	Force Account for Emergency and Routine Bridge Repairs (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
6 418-0003	5.00 S.F.	Repair Spalled Concrete, Type 2 - Pier	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$26,250.00
7 418-0011	30.00 S.F.	Repair Spalled Concrete, Type 1 - Pier	\$450.00	\$13,500.00	\$800.00	\$24,000.00	\$600.00	\$18,000.00	\$550.00	\$16,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$45,000.00
8 499-N0102	1.00 L.S.	Post-Tensioning - Pier Pedestal	\$989,140.00	\$989,140.00	\$1,072,000.00	\$1,072,000.00	\$1,273,325.00	\$1,273,325.00	\$1,310,000.00	\$1,310,000.00	\$1,190,000.00	\$1,190,000.00
9 517-0001	1.00 L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type A	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$30,500.00	\$30,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
10 517-0007	6.00 Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type A	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$16,800.00
11 517-0013	10,000.00 USD	Furnish Office Supplies (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
12 805-0001	1.00 L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Marine Traffic	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
				\$1,337,890.00		\$1,376,200.00		\$1,545,565.51		\$1,646,646.00		\$1,998,300.00